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BUILDING 1500 - BUILD-TO-SUIT

SIZE AVAILABLE up to 12,000 SF on 2-levels

	 	 	 2,000	-	6,000	per	floor

LEASE RATE  Negotiable

HIGHLIGHTS

 � Ideal	location	for	medical	or	professional	office	
development

 � Professionally managed

 � Close proximity to WellStar Acworth Health Park

 � Located at Highway 41 and Mars Hill Road

 � Pylon/reader board exposure on Cobb Parkway

 � 26-acre master-planned business park

The Walk at Mars Hill
Acworth, GA 30301  |  Cobb County

SEAN W. PATRICK, CCIM
770.913.3946  |  spatrick@ackermanco.net  |  www.ackermanco.com
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Future Office Building 
Development

Future Self Storage 
development
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Acworth
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35,600 VPD

15,400 V
PD

Digital Display 
Sign

Stonehaven Villas

2023 DEMOGRAPHICS
1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

POPULATION 2,967 38,936 125,697

HOUSEHOLDS 1,003 14,005 44,165

AVG HH INCOME $216,212 $128,779 $143,778
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BUILDING 1500 - PAD SITE
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EXISTING OFFICE PARK BUILDINGS
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HURBERT PARK

LAKESIDE
MARKETPLACE

COBB COUNTY 
MARIETTA WATER 

AUTHORITY

31,600 AADT

FUTURE 
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LAKE ALLATOONA

LAKE ACWORTH

COBBLESTONE 
GOLF COURSE

94

9462
44

367

342

509

88

165
177

65

59 84

53

75

48

40

29

165

35

33

19

24

14

56

62

29

143

257

52

86

173
244

87

130

67

37

ACWORTH SPORTS 
COMPLEX

NORTH COBB 
HIGH SCHOOL

ALLATOONA 
HIGH SCHOOL

BENTWATER 
GOLF CLUB

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

COBB PKWY  

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

COBB PKWY

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

COBB PKWY  

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

COBB PKWY

 41

 41

HEALTH PARK

THE WALK AT 
MARS MILL

75EXISTING HOUSING

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT
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